Product brief
GaN EiceDRIVER™ family
Single-channel isolated gate driver ICs for high voltage GaN switches
 › Totem-pole PFCs
 › Vienna rectifiers
 › Multi-level topologies
 › Resonant LLC
Key use cases

 › GaN switches: 2x CoolGaN™ 600 V e-mode HEMTs (IGOT60R070D1)
 › GaN drivers: 2x GaN EiceDRIVER™ (1EDF5673K)
Order code: EVAL_1EDF_G1_HB_GAN*
*Coming soon
Product portfolio
Package 13-pin LGA 5x5 mm 16-pin DSO 150 mil 16-pin DSO 300 mil
Product 1EDF5673K* 1EDF5673F 1EDS5663H
OPN 1EDF5673KXUMA1 1EDF5673FXUMA1 1EDS5663HXUMA1
Isolation (input to output) VIO = 1500 VDC VIO = 1500 VDC VIOTM = 8000 Vpk (VDE0884-10 pending)
Source/sink output resistance 0.85 Ω/0.35 Ω 0.85 Ω/0.35 Ω 0.85 Ω/0.35 Ω
UVLO 4.5 V / 5.0 V 4.5 V / 5.0 V 4.5 V / 5.0 V
Product brief